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CONDITION OF PSUS 
Chavan Shri Harishchandra Deoram;Dhurve Smt. Jyoti;Joshi Shri Chandra Prakash;Kachhadia Shri Naranbhai

Will the Minister of HEAVY INDUSTRIES AND PUBLIC ENTERPRISES be pleased to state:

(a) the details of Public Sector Undertakings (PSUs) in the country running in losses/dosed down on the verge of closure during each
of the last three years and the current year separately, State-wise; 

(b) the details of PSUs that have been sold during the said period, State -wise; 

(c) whether the rate at which the assets of the PSUs that have been closed down, are disposed of is lower than the market price; and 

(d) if so, the details thereof and the reaction of the Government thereto?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE FOR HEAVY INDUSTRIES AND PUBLIC ENTERPRISES 
(SHRI G. M. SIDDESHWARA) 

(a): A State-wise list of CPSEs having accumulated losses in any financial year equal to 50% or more of its average net worth during
last 4 years immediately preceding such financial year and /or a company within the meaning of Sick Industrial Companies (special
Provision) Act, 1985 is given in annex -I. 

(b): No sale with management control have been made in the last 3 years. 

(c) : Does not arise, 

(d): Does not arise. 
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